
                   Buitenhaven

                   Buitenhaven

                              

                                                                                    Buitenhavenw
eg

                                                      Buitenhavenw
eg

10 m0 50 m

 lo
n 

4.
40

48
8 

la
t 5

1.
91

23
6 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
0 

]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 4.40774 lat 51.91356
 pdfm

ap_20250915_090912_E
xam

ple_M
ap_4.40630_51.9129__798.pdf 

    Example_Map    6

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=51.912956&lon=4.406307

